
Datenblatt

Hosenrohr DN 80

Artikelinformationen
Artikelnummer: 28042
GTIN: 4026092058701
Preisgruppe: 50

Produktvorteile

Beschreibung
Hosenrohr mit Flansch nach DIN 2501

Allgemeine Merkmale
Farbe
Material
Norm

schwarz
Grauguss
DIN 2501

Abmessungen
Gewicht netto
Gewicht brutto
Verpackungsmaß Länge
Verpackungsmaß Breite
Verpackungsmaß Höhe

11,6 kg
12,1 kg
410 mm
80 mm
265 mm

Pumpenkennlinie

09.05.2025 1


