

Datenblatt

## Hosenrohr DN 80



### Artikelinformationen

Artikelnummer: 28042  
GTIN: 4026092058701  
Preisgruppe: 50

### Produktvorteile

### Beschreibung

Hosenrohr mit Flansch nach DIN 2501

### Allgemeine Merkmale

Farbe	schwarz
Material	Grauguss
Norm	DIN 2501

### Abmessungen

Gewicht netto	11,6 kg
Gewicht brutto	12,1 kg
Verpackungsmaß Länge	410 mm
Verpackungsmaß Breite	80 mm
Verpackungsmaß Höhe	265 mm

### Pumpenkennlinie